DATA SHEET ULTRASONIC SENSORS V1.2
METAL M18 SERIES
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 29.01.26 | DS_UKS_M18_V1.2_EN
Page 1
ARTICLE PROPERTIES
SENSOR TYPE Ultrasonic sensor CONNECTION TYPES (see table)
SIZE M18x1 • M12 connector,
A-code 1

30 g, 11 ms
APPROVALS
STANDARDS AND DIRECTIVES
EMC DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU EN IEC 60947-5-2
ROHS DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU EN IEC 63000
DATA SHEET ULTRASONIC SENSORS V1.2
METAL M18 SERIES
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 29.01.26 | DS_UKS_M18_V1.2_EN
Page 2
Article number Mounting Rated operating
distance Sn
Switching output
(wiring diagram)
Switching
frequency Resolution Dimensions
UKS150-G18-VN7L-Q12 flush 20 ... 150 mm NPN NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS150-G18-VP7L-Q12 flush 20 ... 150 mm PNP NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS350-G18-VN7L-Q12 flush 30 ... 350 mm NPN NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS350-G18-VP7L-Q12 flush 30 ... 350 mm PNP NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS500-G18-VN7L-Q12 flush 40 ... 500 mm NPN NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS500-G18-VP7L-Q12 flush 40 ... 500 mm PNP NO/NC (WD1) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS1000-G18-VN7L-Q12 flush 60 ... 1000 mm NPN NO/NC (WD1) 10 Hz 0.5 mm see Fig. 2
UKS1000-G18-VP7L-Q12 flush 60 ... 1000 mm PNP NO/NC (WD1) 10 Hz 0.5 mm see Fig. 2
UKS150-G18-LI7L-Q12 flush 0 ... 150 mm Analog 4 ... 20 mA (WD2) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS350-G18-LI7L-Q12 flush 30 ... 350 mm Analog 4 ... 20 mA (WD2) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS500-G18-LI7L-Q12 flush 40 ... 500 mm Analog 4 ... 20 mA (WD2) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS1000-G18-LI7L-Q12 flush 60 ... 1000 mm Analog 4 ... 20 mA (WD2) 10 Hz 0.5 mm see Fig. 2
UKS150-G18-LU17L-Q12 flush 20 ... 150 mm Analog 0 ... 5 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS150-G18-LU27L-Q12 flush 20 ... 150 mm Analog 0 ... 10 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS350-G18-LU17L-Q12 flush 30 ... 350 mm Analog 0 ... 5 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS350-G18-LU27L-Q12 flush 30 ... 350 mm Analog 0 ... 10 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS500-G18-LU17L-Q12 flush 40 ... 500 mm Analog 0 ... 5 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS500-G18-LU27L-Q12 flush 40 ... 500 mm Analog 0 ... 10 V (WD3) 20 Hz 0.17 mm see Fig. 1
UKS1000-G18-LU17L-Q12 flush 60 ... 1000 mm Analog 0 ... 5 V (WD3) 10 Hz 0.5 mm see Fig. 2
UKS1000-G18-LU27L-Q12 flush 60 ... 1000 mm Analog 0 ... 10 V (WD3) 10 Hz 0.5 mm see Fig. 2
4-WIRE OUTPUT M12 CONNECTOR
Fig. 1 Ultrasonic with M12 connector (flush) Fig. 2 Ultrasonic with M12 connector (flush)
DIMENSIONS
25